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Graduate Art Therapy Study at NDMU: Two Year (Full-time) Course Progression, Fall Entry 

Courses in Fall Courses in Winterim Courses in Spring Courses in Summer 

ATP 501 Hist & Theory of Artx      (3) 

ATP 502 Ethics & Legal Issues      (3) 

ATP 504 Art Therapy/Counseling   (3) 

ATP 505 Internship I       (1) 

ATP 503 Human Developmt   (3) ATP 507 Assessment  (3) 

ATP 508 Psychopath: Art & Dx   (3) 

ATP 509 Process: Artx & Counseling   (3) 

ATP 506 Internship II                       (1) 

ATP 511 Child & Adolescent        (3) 

ATP 510 Techniques & Materials    (3) 

ART XXX Grad Experience in…     (3)* 

*choice of mixed media/clay/photography

ATP 515 Research Methods  (3) 

ATP 514 Group Process   (3) 

ATP 519 Social & Cultural Divers.   (3) 

ATP 512 Internship III   (1) 

ATP 516 Substance Abuse  (3) ATP 517 Marital & Family Artx     (3) 

ATP 513 Art Psychotx & Trauma     (3) 

ATP 601 Thesis Project Grad Sem.  (3) 

ATP 518 Internship IV   (1) 

ATP 520 Artx for Social Justice  (3) 

ATP 521 Career Counseling   (3) 

ART XXX Grad Experience in …  (3)* 

*choice of mixed media/clay/photography

Graduate Art Therapy Study at NDMU: Three Year (Part-time) Course Progression, Fall Entry 

Courses in Fall Courses in Winterim Courses in Spring Courses in Summer 

ATP 501 Hist & Theory of Artx     (3) 

ATP 504 Art Therapy/Counseling  (3) 

ATP 505 Internship I       (1) 

ATP 503 Human Developmt   (3) ATP 508 Psychopath: Art & Dx          (3) 

ATP 509 Process: Artx & Counseling   (3) 

ATP 506 Internship II                       (1) 

ATP 511 Child & Adolescent      (3) 

ATP 510 Techniques & Materials   (3) 

ATP 502 Ethics & Legal Issues    (3) 

ATP 514 Group Process    (3) 

ATP 516 Substance Abuse   (3) ATP 517 Marital & Family Artx     (3) 

ATP 507 Assessment    (3) 

ATP 520 Artx for Social Justice    (3) 

ATP XXX Grad Experience in …    (3)* 

*choice of mixed media/clay/photography

ATP 515 Research Methods    (3) 

ATP 519 Social & Cultural Divers.    (3) 

ATP 512 Internship III       (1) 

ATP 513 Art Psychotx & Trauma     (3) 

ATP 601 Thesis Project Grad Sem.  (3) 

ATP 518 Internship IV     (1) ATP 521 Career Counseling    (3) 

ATP XXX Grad Experience in …   (3)* 

*choice of mixed media/clay/photography

  Fall/Spring courses TUES-WED-THURS evenings// Internships require on-site of 16 hours per week minimum; Target accrual of 250 overall internship hours each semester 

(OR) ATP 521 Career Counseling      (3)


